Atelier Boonen - Rue de la Princesse 10 - 1080 Brussels T: 02 410 64 42 info@atelierboonen.be
Atelier Boonen - Chubbsafes DUOFORCE T2
Additional information
Chubbsafes DuoForce T2 – Dual-certified protection built for tomorrow’s threats
The Chubbsafes DuoForce T2 is a high-security safe offering advanced resistance against burglary and
fire. Certified to the latest EN 1143-1:2019 T2 standard in Grades IV, V and VI, it is designed for demanding
environments such as banking, luxury retail, logistics and government facilities. The T2 classification
involves testing with enhanced modern tools, including high-performance grinders, thermal lances, and
cutting tools, ensuring protection against current and emerging threats.
In addition to burglary protection, the DuoForce T2 offers 60 minutes fire resistance for paper documents,
tested according to NT Fire 017 – 60 Paper. This makes it ideal for safeguarding sensitive files in the event
of a fire.
The safe comes standard with a key lock and mechanical combination lock, with the option of a high-
security electronic lock (EN 1300 certified, Class B). Additional security features include Planar Protection
(integrated alarm wiring matrix) and optional Core Drill (CD) protection, a unique feature that enhances
resistance against drilling while preserving fire integrity.
Available in sizes ranging up to 1090 litres, and equipped with an ergonomic soft-touch handle and a
range of interior fittings, the DuoForce T2 is a future-proof solution for high-value asset protection.
Fire-retardant 60 min for paper
Burglary resistant class 4,5,6
Indicative value storage class 4: € 75 000 cash or € 150 000 valuables
Indicative value storage class 5: € 125 000 cash or € 250 000 valuables
Indicative value storage class 6: € 250 000 cash or € 500 000 valuables
Tested and certified by ECB.S in accordance with European standard EN 1143-1 Grades IV, V and VI
Fire resistant tested 60 minutes for paper according to NT 017 60 Paper
Three-sided locking by means of steel bolts
Hook-in profile on the hinge side
Standard equipped with double bit key lock and mechanical code lock
Height adjustable shelves
Prepared for anchoring
Color: anthracite gray
Atelier Boonen - Rue de la Princesse 10 - 1080 Brussels T: 02 410 64 42 info@atelierboonen.be
Atelier Boonen - Rue de la Princesse 10 - 1080 Brussels T: 02 410 64 42 info@atelierboonen.be
Model specifications
Model Outer dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Volume (L) Weight (kg) Shelves
IV-65 H739 W574 D584 H555 W390 D303 65 L 541 kg 1
IV-95 H974 W574 D584 H790 W390 D303 95 L 679 kg 2
IV-245 H974 W824 D764 H790 W640 D483 245 L 1058 kg 2
IV-405 H1494 W824 D764 H1310 W640 D483 405 L 1444 kg 2
IV-520 H1874 W824 D764 H1690 W640 D483 520 L 1816 kg 4
IV-885 H1874 W1274 D764 H1690 W1090 D483 885 L 2517 kg 4
IV-1090 H1874 W1524 D764 H1690 W1340 D483 1090 L 2889 kg 4
Model Outer dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Volume (L) Weight (kg) Shelves
V-65 H739 W574 D584 H555 W390 D303 65 L 577 kg 1
V-95 H974 W574 D584 H790 W390 D303 95 L 727 kg 2
V-245 H974 W824 D764 H790 W640 D483 245 L 1137 kg 2
V-405 H1494 W824 D764 H1310 W640 D483 405 L 1588 kg 3
V-520 H1874 W824 D764 H1690 W640 D483 520 L 1993 kg 4
V-885 H1874 W1274 D764 H1690 W1090 D483 885 L 2766 kg 4
V-1090 H1874 W1524 D764 H1690 W1340 D483 1090 L 3180 kg 4
Model Outer dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Volume (L) Weight (kg) Shelves
VI-95 H994 W594 D604 H790 W390 D303 95 L 801 kg 2
VI-245 H994 W844 D784 H7990 W640 D483 245 L 1268 kg 2
VI-405 H1514 W844 D784 H1310 W640 D483 405 L 1741 kg 3
Atelier Boonen - Rue de la Princesse 10 - 1080 Brussels T: 02 410 64 42 info@atelierboonen.be
Model Outer dimensions (mm) Internal dimensions (mm) Volume (L) Weight (kg) Shelves
VI-520 H1894 W844 D787 H1690 W640 D483 520 L 2187 kg 4
VI-885 H1894 W1294 D784 H1690 W1090 D483 885 L 3033 kg 4
VI-1090 H1894 W1544 D784 H1690 W1340 D483 1090 L 3488 kg 4